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Sample Size: 1650 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th December 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “P [Remain| Leave | Male |Female |18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | ReStOf| Midlands /i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1650 | 545 | 510 | 92 635 680 799 851 | 182 | 695 ] 393|381 | 941 | 710 | 198 551 356 403 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The current UK Government is committed to leaving the
European Union on 31st January 2020. When Britain has
left the EU, to what extent, if at all, do you support or
oppose continuing 'freedom of movement' - that is the
right of other EU citizens to come and work and live in
the UK in exchange for UK citizens having the right to
go and live and work in EU countries?
Strongly support 33 12 51 65 55 12 33 33 51 34 28 27 37 27 45 31 29 31 37
Tend to support 21 24 19 17 24 19 20 22 18 21 22 23 21 21 14 23 23 22 19
TOTAL SUPPORT 54 36 70 82 79 31 53 55 69 55 50 50 | 58 48 59 54 52 53 56
Neither support nor oppose 14 17 11 7 7 18 13 14 7 12 15 18 11 17 11 14 13 16 11
Tend to oppose 12 18 9 4 6 20 12 12 5 12 15 13 13 11 12 12 12 12 13
Strongly oppose 13 24 6 0 2 26 16 9 5 10 18 16 11 14 11 14 13 13 8
TOTAL OPPOSE 25 42 15 4 8 46 28 21 10 22 33 29 24 25 23 26 25 25 21
Don't know 8 5 4 6 4 5 5 10 15 11 2 3 6 9 8 6 10 7 11
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